1
TL10
 series
Product Segments
• Ergo Motion
General Features
Maximum load 800N in push
Maximum speed at full load 28.0mm/s (with 800N in a push condition)

35
4
TL10 Ordering Key
TL10
Version: 20150122-B
  Voltage
See page 2.Load and Speed
 Stroke
(mm)
Color
Installation for
Bottom Side
0 = Standard (36, 36)
 Output Signals 2 = Two Hall sensors
1 = Black (RAL 9005) + black wiper
2 = Grey (RAL 9006) + black wiper
3 = White (RAL 9016) + black wiper
4 = Special grey (RAL 9022) + black wiper
6 = Grey (RAL 9006) + grey wiper
7 = White (RAL 9016)  + white wiper
8 = Special grey (RAL 9022) + grey wiper
Retracted Length
(mm)
650mm
660mm (BIFMA)
590mm
560mm (BIFMA)
2 = 24V
 Plug 1 =  TiMOTION’s standard
6pin plug
2 = Tinned leads E = Molex plug 8pin A = Customized
Cable Length  8 = Straight, 1410mm
Terms of Use